
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

 
Date: February 20, 2024 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

RFQ Nos:  502143/502144/502145/502146/502147/502148 

Scope of Work: Risk Assessment Services (Inspection and Assessment) 
  
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Karen Gill,  Karen.Gill@nycha.nyc.gov 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Adam Corven  JLC Environmental Consultants  acorven@jleenvironmental.com     

Spiro Dongaris  Athenica Environmental Services Inc.      WBE 
Syed Haider  Haider Engineering PC  Haiderpc@haiderengineering.com    MBE/DBE 

Syed Asjad Hasan, D.C.  Haider Engineering PC  Haiderpc@haiderengineering.com    MBE/DBE 
George Komninakis  Entech Engineering  gkomninakis@entech.nyc    WBE 

Greg Kruger  Lew Environmental Services       
Dmitry Khusidman   Lozier Inc.  dkhusidman@lozierinc.com     

Daniel Levi  Valcon Environmental      WBE 
Beyza Levi  Valcon Environmental  beya@valcon‐engineering.com    WBE 

Raymond Lou  M&M Environmental  info@mmenviro.com    MBE 
Larissa Mehmedovic  ALC Enviornmental  Larissa.mehmedovic@alcenvironmental.com     
Leith ter Meulen  Landair Inc.  leith@landair.us    WBE/DBE 
Mike Mosier  Lew Environmental       
Dinesh Patel  Haider Engineering PC  dpatel@haiderengineering.com     

         Kemi Samuel  CG Global Management SoluƟons LLC       
 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


